
Majors (and minors where offered): CIP Codes 
(50.0701) 
(26.0101) 
(52.0201) 
(40.0501) 
(13.1210) 
(11.0701) 
(43.0103) 
(13.0101) 
(23.0101) 
(54.0101) 
(11.0103) 
(30.0000) 
(09.9999) 
(27.0101) 
(50.0901) 
(45.1001) 
(45.0101) 
(44.0701) 
(45.1101) 
(13.1001) 
(45.1201) 

(24.0102) 

Art, major (B.A.) and minor 
Biology, major (B.S.) and minor 
Business Administration, major (B.B.A.) and minor 
Chemistry, major (B.S.) and minor 
Early Childhood Education major (B.S.)    
Computer Science, major (B.S.) and minor 
Criminal Justice, interdisciplinary major (B.A.) 
Education, major (B.S.) 
English, major (B.A.) and minor 
History, major (B.A.) and minor 
Information Technology, major (B.S.) and minor 
Interdisciplinary Studies (B.A. or B.S.) and minor 
Journalism and Mass Communication (B.A.) 
Mathematics, major (B.S.) and minor 
Music, major (B.A.) and minor 
Political Science, major (B.A.) and minor 
Social Science, interdisciplinary major (B.A.) 
Social Work, major (B.S.) 
Sociology, major (B.A.) and minor 
Special Education, major (B.S.) 
Urban Leadership and Social Justice, major (B.A.)
Religion, major (B.A.) 

Associate Degree Majors 
General Studies, A.A. or A.S.
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(38.0201) 




