

Programs and CIP Codes

Majors (and minors where offered):	CIP Codes
Art, major (B.A.) and minor	(50.0701)
Biology, major (B.S.) and minor	(26.0101)
Business Administration, major (B.B.A.) and minor	(52.0201)
Chemistry, major (B.S.) and minor	(40.0501)
Early Childhood Education major (B.S.)	(13.1210)
Computer Science, major (B.S.) and minor	(11.0701)
Criminal Justice, interdisciplinary major (B.A.)	(43.0103)
Education, major (B.S.)	(13.0101)
English, major (B.A.) and minor	(23.0101)
History, major (B.A.) and minor	(54.0101)
Information Technology, major (B.S.) and minor	(11.0103)
Interdisciplinary Studies (B.A. or B.S.) and minor	(30.0000)
Journalism and Mass Communication (B.A.)	(09.9999)
Mathematics, major (B.S.) and minor	(27.0101)
Music, major (B.A.) and minor	(50.0901)
Political Science, major (B.A.) and minor	(45.1001)
Social Science, interdisciplinary major (B.A.)	(45.0101)
Social Work, major (B.S.)	(44.0701)
Sociology, major (B.A.) and minor	(45.1101)
Special Education, major (B.S.)	(13.1001)
Urban Leadership and Social Justice, major (B.A.)	(45.1201)
Religion, major (B.A.)	(38.0201)
Associate Degree Majors	(24.0102)
General Studies, A.A. or A.S.	(= 1.010=)